

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vijay K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. G. Pahwa, Adv.
Ms. Vijaya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed
order.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER

[Signed order is placed on the file.]